Intrusion Alarm Systems | DS820 and DS835 Series TriTech Motion Detectors
DS820 and DS835 Series TriTech Motion
Detectors
u Artificial intelligence
u Five detection layers including look down zones
u Five mounting options
u Selectable PIR sensitivity

Current Draw: 16 mA at 12 VDC
Voltage (Input): 9 VDC to 15 VDC
Ordering information
DS820 Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 6 m x 6 m (20 ft x
20 ft) coverage, five detection layers, five mounting
options, selectable sensitivity, draft and insect
immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820
DS820‑A Detector (10.687 GHz)
Operates at 10.687 GHz. Provides 6 m x 6 m (20 ft x
20 ft) coverage, five detection layers, five mounting
options, selectable sensitivity, draft and insect
immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820-A
DS820‑B Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides 6 m x 6 m (20 ft x 20 ft)
coverage, five detection layers, five mounting options,
selectable sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, and
pet immunity.
Order number DS820-B
DS820‑BEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in Belgium. Provides
6 m x 6 m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five detection
layers, five mounting options, selectable sensitivity,
draft and insect immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820-BEL
DS820‑CAN Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in Canada. Provides 6
m x 6 m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five detection layers,
five mounting options, selectable sensitivity, draft and
insect immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820-CAN
DS820‑NEL Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in the Netherlands.
Provides 6 m x 6 m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five
detection layers, five mounting options, selectable
sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, and pet
immunity.
Order number DS820-NEL
DS820B‑FRA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in France. Provides 6 m x
6 m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five detection layers, five
mounting options, selectable sensitivity, draft and
insect immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820B-FRA
DS820B‑ITA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in Italy. Provides 6 m x 6
m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five detection layers, five
mounting options, selectable sensitivity, draft and
insect immunity, and pet immunity.
Order number DS820B-ITA
3 | DS820 and DS835 Series TriTech Motion Detectors
DS820CH‑SWI Detector (10.475 GHz)
Operates at 10.475 GHz. For use in Switzerland.
Provides 6 m x 6 m (20 ft x 20 ft) coverage, five
detection layers, five mounting options, selectable
sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, and pet
immunity.
Order number DS820CH-SWI
DS835 Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides 11 m x 11 m (35 ft x
35 ft) coverage, five detection layers, five mounting
options, selectable sensitivity, draft and insect